MpoTokon
KnaccucgpukauMoHHbIX COpeBHOBaHUM no nnasHuio MOY 000 OKOCLL,
nocBALWEHHbIX 265-netuto r. SJHIE/IbC/

3 okmsabps 2011e. n/6 "/lasypHeiii",25m

50 m BonbHbIl cTunb - Jesywku
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Tokapesa lnaHa 2003 52.12 3 10H TionuH
flctpeboBa AHacTacus 2003 52.76 3 10H TionuH
BenoHoXKuHa Anuca 2003 57.36 3 10H KopHees
[JeHncoBa AHacTacus 2003 1.00,89 6/p PbibuHa
[Oy6buHeu BukTopus 2003 1.12,00 6/p Edpemosa
AAHyuek Ennsaseta 2003 1.13,76 6/p PbibuHa
CtpenbHukoBa Codpus 2002 37.51 110H TionuH
NpopaHosa EneHa 2002 39.08 110H MscHukoB
KpamapeHko MoaunHa 2002 39.87 110H MscHukoB
CeitToBa AHacTtacus 2002 49.18 2 10H KopHees
bakan Codus 2002 49.31 2 oH LliBapeBa
TpyHunosa AHactacua 2002 49.81 2 10H Edpemosa
MBaHoBa MNonnHa 2002 51.84 3 10H Edpemosa
Obauyk KceHna 2002 52.52 3 1oH TonnH
NoHomapeBa ApuHa 2002 52.56 3 1oH PbibrHa
Cracosa Mapwua 2002 53.21 3 10H TonnH
AHucmumosa Jlna 2002 53.90 3 1oH TronnH
CyHaykoBa AHacTacusa 2002 57.74 3 10H LliBapeBa
OcTpoBcKas Buktopusa 2002 1.00,90 6/p TonnH
MupakuHa Mapus 2002 1.06,95 6/p PbibuHa
NoHomapeBa AnnHa 2002 1.08,32 6/p 30T0B
TpyHunosa flHa 2001 39.35 110H Edpemosa
AlueHko Maprapura 2001 41.98 2 10H TionuH
FTopHbIX AunaHa 2001 1.00,74 6/p TionuH
lytoBa Aapbsa 2000 29.04 | TionuH
Enuceesa AHactacus 2000 34.85 1} Eppemosa
NMoHomapeHKo flapbsa 2000 40.59 2 10H TionuH
3aropyiko Mapwusa 2000 42.09 2 10H MsacHuKoB
Maspoauesa Codusn 2000 44.77 2 OH 3oT0B
ConaxoBa AnvHa 2000 55.06 3 10H KopHees
Cynoranuesa Co¢pbsa 1999 31.90 | Awupos
Cu3bKo AHactacusa 1999 34.21 1] Tionuu
[Oekkep ApuHa 1999 36.65 10H Eppemosa
CaBuueBa Banepus 1998 35.72 10H Eppemosa
Muxaitnosa AnbbuHa 1998 43.91 2 10H 3oToB
Liu6usosa AHacTacua 1998 51.17 3 10H LlisapeBa
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BnacoBa CBetnaHa

UnioxnHa AneHa

BacuneHKo BaneHTuHa

3abennHa AHXKenuKa

MacneHkos Makcum
baxapeB AnekcaHap
Ynepux Aptyp
3eHuH Hukuta
Anekcees Erop
BactoHuH Nnba
EBTeeB Amutpuii
CBUTKMH ApTyp
KypoukuH Janun
durHaes AnekcaHap
NobYLWKMH HUKKUTa

KypoukuH Hukuta

KapneHko UBaH
Lvnos fleHuc
CokonbLoB 3aBapa
leasuno Amutpuii
MwuweHKko HukuTa
Xpomoe Tumodeii
YepemyxuH Butanui
CanomatnH Makcm
CeupugeHko CemeH
MNaHdunos Bnagncnas
Masnos PomaH
3oToB Uropb
Camoxsanos Ceprei
Omera Esrenuit
JloneHko [leHuc
MasneHko Hukuta
banaHaunH Kupunn
AKnmoB AHapen
Mockanbuyk Aptem
Kopones AnekcaHgp

Anatopues CemeH

OcraneHKo Unba
LeByyK Makcum
HekpacoB AHTOH
Mypagseiko HukuTa

MoKLWuH JaHnn

Epmakos Muxaunn

LLleBueHKo Cepret

1997
1997

1996
1996

50 m BonbHbiit cTunb - FOHOwU

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
-3-

2001
2001

29.34
33.08

31.15
31.33

45.21
48.06
51.46
51.81
52.99
54.35
55.46
55.70
58.66
1.00,39
1.03,00
1.09,57

32.31
40.18
41.82
41.84
42.44
42.94
46.18
46.61
48.40
52.17
52.76
52.89
53.32
55.46
58.22
59.06
59.36

1.05,26

1.05,75

1.07,00

1.20,65

33.38
37.39
37.47
38.88
40.10

43.97
46.51

2 10H
3 1oH
3 10H
3 1oH
3 1oH
3 1oH
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p

1toH
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 1oH
2 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 t1oH
3 1oH
3 1oH
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p

1toH
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H

2 1OH

2 toH

3 toH

Edppemosa

Awupos

MsacHuKoB

Edpemosa

PbibuHa
Pbi6buHa
LliBapeBa
3oT0B
Edpemosa
Edpemosa
PbibuHa
PbI6uHa
PbibuHa
Edpemosa
PbibuHa

PbibuHa

TionuuH
TionuH
TionuuH
Tonnu
TionnH
PbibuHa
Edpemosa
Tonnu
PbI61Ha
3oT0B
LliBapeBa
LLIsapeBa
TionnH
Tonnu
TionnH
KopHees
TionnH
LLIsapeBa
PbIbuHa
Edpemosa

LlisapeBa

Eppemosa
TionuH

Eppemosa
Edpemosa

Edpemosa

TonuH

KopHees
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MopryHoB AmuTpuit
lfonosaHoB HukuTa
KopoTkoB AnekcaHap
CmupHoB [laHun
ABaoWwnH ApTem
KysHeLoB AHapei

OHowwKo AHapel

KniokuH Martseit
ApKaBeHKo AneKkcaHap
YepemyxuH Bauecnas
MapyceHko Anekcei
*ykos Cepre#t
[Oy6posckuit Cepreit
PomaHoB Hukonai
Naspos MBaH
MsAcHMKoB OMUTpUit
Epemees Aptem
bynaes ApceHuii

Jopw AHppei
PoapirnH Aptem
Kemewes Kupunan
Crapwuukos lMNasen
MoaropHbii AnekcaHap
KosbiinH MBaH
CasuHoB [aHuna
Mwuxainos Uropb
LLesuos PomaH

CnuvubiH Anekceit

KayH Bnaaucnas
Ab6pamoB [leHuc
PomaHos Uropb
Koyemasos Bacunuii
Kapnos AnekcaHap
KpamapeHKo AHTOH
CBuUCTYHOB MBaH
Makcymos PomaH
CadppoHoB BaneHTnH
CmunpHOB HMKKTa

MNak Makcum

LLesnakos PomaH
MbinbHUKOB BuKTop
YyryHoB UsaH

MypywkuH Bnagucnas

Cyukos Erop
Anumbekos fipocnas
NMo6ywKuH Anekceit

BbapabaHos Feopruit

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
-4-

1997
1997
1997
1997

46.58
47.14
48.55
50.62
51.81

1.07,37

a/x

32.30
33.76
34.04
35.15
35.37
35.86
35.98
37.65
37.74
37.83
38.65
39.93
40.16
41.18
42.68
43.27
43.50
47.09
48.73
59.83

a/k

28.50
30.83
31.59
32.52
32.58
32.80
34.52
34.93
35.25
37.83
38.61

26.84
28.43
31.16
31.43

26.75
27.96
28.55
28.59

3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
6/p

1ioH
1toH
1ioH
1ioH
1lioH
1ioH
1lioH
2 1oH
2 10H
2 1oH
2 10H
2 1oH
2 10H
2 1oH
2 10H
2 1oH
2 10H
3 toH
3 1oH
6/p

]]

1toH
1ioH
1ioH
1lioH
1ioH
1lioH
1ioH
1lioH
2 1oH

2 OH

1}
1}
10H

1toH

3oT0B
LliBapeBa
TonuH
TonuH
LLIsapeBa
TonuH

LLIsapeBa

MsacHukos
TionuuH
Edpemosa
MsAcHuKos
Edpemosa
MsAcHukos
Edpemosa
Tionnn
MsaAcHnkoB
MsAcHukos
Edpemosa
Edpemosa
3oT0B
LliBapeBa
LLIsapeBa
Edpemosa
3oT0B
3oT0B
3oT0B
3oT0B

3oT0B

TonuH
TionuH
TionuH
TonnH
TonnH
TonnH
TonnH
MsacHuKoB
Edpemosa
TonnH

LLIsapeBa

TionuH
TionuH
TionuH

TonuH

Awwupos
Eppemosa
Edpemosa

Awwupos
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CadpoHoB AmuTpuit
Boromonos EsreHuii
payeB AHTOH
KupuneHko Bnagucnas
XopuLeHKo Omutpuii

LlekaTuxmH AHapei

HukntuH Poman
lOnbakwues PycnaH
[asbiaoB Aptem
CounHoB KoHCTaHTUH

Mpoxopos AHapen

Ky3sbmeHko UBaH
Jlnxaues Aptem
MakueHko CraHucnas
Mutepckunin Unba
Cugopos Muxaun
Laxaes Aunsup

ykoB AnekcaHgp

ManbKos EBreHmii

Tokapesa lnaHa

KpamapeHko MoaunHa

CnupuHa Ennsaserta

XabubynuHa Banepusa

AHucumosa EBa

NMoHomapeHko fapba
Enunceesa AHactacua

3aropyiiko Mapusa

[Oekkep ApuHa

Litonka AHduca
Xpe6ToBa Mapus
CaBuueBa Banepus

Linbunsosa AHactacus

®dunatosa Mapums

UnioxnHa AneHa

KaHckasa AHacracusa
ConpatoBa KpuctuHa

BacuneHKko BaneHTuHa

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1993

50 m bpacc - Jesywku

2003

2002
2002

2001
2001

2000
2000
2000

1999

1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997

1996
1996
1996

28.90
29.40
30.15
30.26
30.49
30.63

26.28
26.66
27.22
27.27
27.75

24.78
25.48
27.47
27.96
28.07
29.07
29.67

27.10

1.04,20

47.43
52.45

48.87
49.71

43.09
47.05
58.58

49.68

38.93
44.23
47.89
55.83

35.71
41.75

34.75
36.50
40.50

1toH

3 10H

10H

2 10H

10H

10H

10H

2 1OH

10H

10H

2 oH

KMC

Edpemosa
Edpemosa
MsaAcHnkoB
Edpemosa
MsaAcHnKoB

MsAcHUKoB

Eppemosa
Awwupos

MsacHukos
MsaAcHnKoB

Edpemosa

Eppemosa
Awwupos
Eppemosa
Awwunpos
Awwupos
Edpemosa

Edpemosa

Eppemosa

TionuH

MsacHukoB

TionuH

TionuH

TionuH

TionuH
Edppemosa

MsacHuKoB

Eppemosa

TionuH
Edpemosa
Eppemosa

LLIsapeBa

Edpemosa

Awupos

MsacHuKoB
Awwupos

MsacHukoB
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Masnokos PomaH

KapneHnko UBaH
CemeHos MBaH

3otoB Uropb

HekpacoB AHTOH
Husamues Bagum
UnbuH Bnapgucnas

KopoTkoB AnekcaHap

BoHpgapb Muxaun
MarseeHko MartBeii
Epemees Aptem
Kemewes Kupunan
Oopw AHgpei
Bynaes ApceHui
MsAcHWMKoB OMUTpUit
PoabirH Aptem
KosbiivH MBaH
Crapwuukos lNasen

PoauH Cepreit

YepHUKOB AHTOH
EnarnH KoHcTaHTUH
Hocbipes AneKkceit

CmunpHOB HMKKUTa

LlleBnakos PomaH
MbinbHUKOB Bukrop
NoxasHukos Unbsa
YyryHos UBaH

MypyLwkuH Bnagucnas

CotHuKoB Hukuta
F'payeB AHTOH
NobywKuH AneKceit

LLlekaTuxmH AHapen

Npoxopoe AHapeit
CounHoB KOHCTAHTUH

BorKkko EBreHmii

Cugopos Muxaun

MakueHko CraHucnas

ManbKos EBreHmii

50 m bpacc - FOHowu

2003

2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996

1995
1995

1993

1.03,28

43.33
1.02,90
1.09,00

48.27
51.97
57.83

a/k

40.57
44.39
49.20
49.32
50.70
51.25
52.55
52.65
52.91
56.90
57.37

38.93
39.98
41.75
46.19

32.15
38.58
39.17
40.08
43.47

36.73
38.39
38.46
38.73

34.23
34.43
34.94

33.53
35.64

32.96

3 10H

1o0H
3 10H
6/p

2 1OH
2 10H

3 10H

1ioH
1ioH
2 10H
2 1oH
2 10H
2 1oH
2 10H
2 1oH
2 10H
3 t1oH

3 1oH

1}
1}
10H

2 1OH

1}
1}
1toH

1toH

3oToB

TionuH
LliBapeBa

LlisapeBa

Eppemosa
LliBapeBa
3oToB

TonuH

TionuH
Eppemosa
MsacHukos
LliBapeBa
Edpemosa
Edpemosa
MsaAcHnKoB
3oT0B
3oT0B
LliBapeBa

MsAcCHUKoB

TionuH
TionuH
TionuH

ToNnH

TionuH
TonuH
TionuH
TonnH

TonuH

TionuH
MsacHukoB
Eppemosa

MsAcHUKoB

Edpemosa
MsacHuKoB

Edpemosa

Awwupos

Eppemosa

Eppemosa
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Bbakan Cojusa

CyHAayKoBa AHacTacus

l'yrosa apba

Omutpuesa Bukropums

®dunatosa Mapus

ConpatoBa KpucrtuHa

KaHckaa AHacracua

Motanosa Bnaga

KapneHko UeaH

Mypaseiiko Hukura

OHoLWKo AHApei

Mepenenuua AnekcaHgp

ABAOHWH ApTem

Kniokun Martsei
Kucenes Amutpuit

CnuupblH AneKceit

KayH Bnagucnas
Abpamos [leHuc
TepHukos Makcum
YepHMKOB AHTOH
EnarvH KoHcTaHTUH
Kapnos AnekcaHap
PomaHos Uropb

Hocbipes Anekcei

Llesnakos PomaH

MbinbHUKOB Buktop

Cyukos Erop
Anumbekos fipocnas
Bbapa6aHoBs leoprui
Bboromonos EsreHuit
CoTHMKOB HukuTa

MonoTtkos Ceprei

lOnbakwues PycnaH

[AasbiaoB Aptem

50 m battepdnaii - JesywKu

2002
2002

2000
2000

1997

1996
1996

1995

50 m battepdnaii - OHowu

2002

2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
-7-

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996

53.37
a/k

30.99
43.48

32.45

29.75
31.28

33.07

35.80

39.75
45.88
1.01,43
1.05,00

38.62
42.40
56.29

32.44
33.13
33.90
37.03
37.58
37.72
38.15
45.24

28.34
30.75

29.59
31.25
32.63
33.45
34.67
36.87

29.06
29.50

2 1OH

10H

10H

2 10H
2 10H
6/p
6/p

2 1OH
2 10H

3 10H

]]
]|
m
1lioH
1ioH
1lioH
1ioH

2 toH

m
]]
1]
1lioH

1toH

LlisapeBa

LLIsapeBa

TionuH

LlisapeBa

Eppemosa

Awupos

MsacHukoB

MsacHukoB

TionuH

Edpemosa
Llisapesa
LliBapeBa

LlisapeBa

MsacHukoB
MsacHukoB

3oToB

TionuH
TionuH
TionuH
TonuH
TonnH
TonnH
TonnH

TonuH

TionuH

TionuH

Awwupos
Eppemosa
Awwupos
Edpemosa
Tonnu

TonnH

Awunpos

MsacHukoB
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Ky3sbmeHko UBaH

Nuxaues Aptem

CypyTKeBu4y AneKkcaHap

TpuwknH Unbsa

fictpeboBa AHacTacua
JAeHucosa AHacracua
BenoHoXKuHa Anuca
AHyumk Ennsaseta

Oy6buHeu Buktopus

CrpenbHuKoBa Codpus
CnupuHa Ennsaserta
NpopaHosa EneHa
MBeaHoBa MNonuHa
NoHomapeBa ApuHa
CeliToBa AHacTacua
AHncumosa fina
Obayyk Kcenuna
TpyHunosa AHactacua
CracoBa Mapwusa
OcTtposcKkas Bukrtopusa
MakneHko AHacTacusa

NoHomapeBa AnnHa
Xabubynuna Banepusa
TpyHunosa flHa
AueHko Maprapura
AHuncumosa Esa

lopHbIx AnaHa

lyroBa Aapbsa

Amutpuesa Bukropua

CynoranueBa Codbs

Cu3bKo AHacracua

Litonka AHduca

Xpe6ToBa Mapus

BnacoBa CBetnaHa

3abenunHa AHXKenuKa

Motanosa Bnaga

1995
1995

1994

1989

50 m Ha cnuHe - JesywKu

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000

1999
1999

1998
1998

1997

1996

1995

27.87
29.65

26.80

26.12

1.02,37
1.05,04
1.06,09
1.09,30
1.21,43

45.22
47.57
48.35
52.31
55.4
56.23
57.13
57.71
1.00,14
1.00,61
1.01,88
1.16,18
1.17,15

42.35
42.38
45.05
45.80

1.01,01

33.21
47.75

38.18
39.46

37.50
44.43

34.44

37.21

36.39

3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
6/p
6/p

1ioH
1ioH
2 10H
2 10H
2 1oH
2 10H
2 1oH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 1oH
6/p

6/p

1toH
1ioH
1toH
1lioH

3 toH

10H

Edppemosa

Awupos

MsacHuKoB

Awupos

TionuuH
PbibuHa
KopHees
PbibuHa

Edpemosa

TionuuH
TionuH
MsacHukos
Edpemosa
PbIbuHa
KopHees
TionnH
Tonnu
Edpemosa
Tonnu
Tionnn
KopHees

3o0T0B
TonuH
Edpemosa
TionuH
TonuH

TonnH

TionuH

LliBapeBa

Awwupos

TionuH

TionuH

Edpemosa

Edpemosa

Edpemosa

MsacHukoB
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MacneHkos Makcum
baxapeB AnekcaHap
3eHuH Hukuta
KypoukuH daHnn
BactoHuH Unba
CBUTKMH ApTyp
Ynepux Aptyp
EsTees Amutpuii
Anekcees Erop

PeyTt Bcesonog
®uHaes AnekcaHap
NMobylwKKH HuknTa

Kypo4yknH Hukuta

Lvnos fleHuc
CokonbLoB 3aBapa
FepBuno Omutpmii
Xpomos Tumododen
CemeHos MBaH
YepemyxuH Butanui
LambioHOB Kamun
MaHndunos Bnag
MocKanb4yyK ApTem
CeupugeHko CemeH
AnaTtopues CemeH
AknmoBs AHapeli

Kopones AnekcaHgp

OcraneHko Unbs
LlleBuyk Makcum
OHowWwKo AHgpei
Husamunes Bagnm
MoKWwuH JaHnn

MopryHos Amutpuii

fonoBaHoB HuKMUTA
Epmakos Muxaun

LLleByeHKko Cepreli

MNepenenuua AnekcaHap

BoHaapb Muxaun

ApKaBeHKO AneKkcaHap

MatBeeHko Marseii
YepemyxuH Bayecnas
Kucenes Amutpunin
PomaHoB Hukonaw
[Oy6posckuit Cepreit
MapyceHKko Anekcei

Kykos Cepreit

50 m Ha cnuHe - FOHoOwu

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
-9.

2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

56.01
56.85
59.09
59.93
59.94
1.00,65
1.00,78
1.02,60
1.04,64
1.09,27
1.15,72
1.21,86
1.22,85

47.18
48.84
49.24
53.31
1.02,07
1.02,74
1.03,51
1.05,71
1.06,70
1.07,29
1.08,56
1.12,35
1.15,00

41.65
44.25
45.31
50.52
51.06
59.03

59.53
1.00,00
1.02,94
1.06,37

38.74
39.45
39.61
41.24
43.59
44.04
4534
46.03
46.32

3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p

2 10H
2 1OH
2 10H
3 toH
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p

1ioH
2 10H
2 10H
2 1oH
2 1oH

3 toH

3 1oH
3 t1oH
6/p
6/p

1toH
1ioH
1toH
1lioH
2 1oH
2 10H
2 1oH
2 1oH

2 IOH

PbibuHa
Pbi6buHa
3oToB
PbI6uHa
Edpemosa
Pbl61Ha
LLIsapeBa
PbIbuHa
Edpemosa
KopHees
Edpemosa
PbI6uHa

PbibuHa

TionuH
TionuuH
TionuH
PbI61Ha
LLIsapeBa
Edpemosa
Tionnu
3oT0B
PbibuHa
PbIbuHa
LLisapeBa
LlisapeBa

Edpemosa

Edpemosa
TionuuH
LliBapeBa
LliBapeBa
Ed¢pemosa

3o0T0B

LLIsapeBa
TonnH
KopHees

LliBapeBa

TionuH

TionuH

Eppemosa
Edpemosa
MsAcHuKos
Edpemosa
MsAcHuKoBs
MsaAcHnKoB

Edpemosa
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Naspos MBaH
MoaropHbii AnekcaHap

PoauH Cepreit

KpamapeHKo AHTOH
TepHukos Makcum
Kouemasos Bacunnii
CsucTyHOB MBaH
CadppoHoB BaneHTuH
Makcymos PomaH

Mak Makcum

Lesnakos PomaH
CadpoHos AMmuTtpuii
MoxasHukos Unba

KoxeBHWnKOB BeHnamuH
XopuweHko Amutpuii
KupuneHko Bnagucnas
MonotkoB Ceprei
HukntuH Poman
Mutepckuii Unba
Llaxaes Aiusup

Mykos AnekcaHap

CypyTKeBu4y AneKkcaHap

TpuwkunH Unbsa

FnaBHbIV cyabA COpeBHOBaHUMN
FnaBHbIN cekpeTapb

2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998

1997

1997

1997

1996

1995

1995

1995

1994

1989

47.02 2 OH
47.18 2 1OH
51.53 2 oH
33.69 1}
36.06 1}
38.34 110H
39.56 1toH
40.55 1toH
44.05 2 1OH
46.07 2 OH
30.53 1}
33.74 1}
39.49 110H
54.89 3 toH
36.37 1}
36.97 1}
39.96 10H
30.62 |
32.29 Il
33.00 I
34.43 1}
28.87 |
30.6 1}
TIONVH 10.4.
PbIBUHA N.H.

TonnH
Edpemosa

MaAcHUKoB

TonuH
TionuH
TionuH
TonnH
Edpemosa
MsacHuKoB

LLIsapeBa

TionuH
Eppemosa
TionuH

LliBapeBa
MscHukoB
Edpemosa
TionuH
Eppemosa
Awupos
Edpemosa
Eppemosa

MsacHukoB

Awunpos



